P12000069679

(Red	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
- (Add	dress)	
(City	//State/Zip/Phone	= #)
	•	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Pur	siness Entity Nan	
. (Dus	siness Enuty ivan	ne)
(Doc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	
	,	

Office Use Only



000238369840

08/13/12--01022--017 **78.75



COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	S CORP
(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX</u>)
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the arti	cles of incorporation and a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 \$87.50 Filing Fee Filing Fee, & Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
	ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED
FROM: ALL DADE CLEANING SERVI	CES CORPORATION e (Printed or typed)
601 SW 71 AVE	
	Address
MIAMI, FL 33144	
City,	State & Zip
(305) 219-1910	
Daytime T	elephone number
Marlenevalla@ymail.com	
E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		
	Principal street address O1 SW /1 AVE	Mailing add	lress, if different is:
	MIAMI, FL 33144		
<u> </u>			
			
The purpose for u	PURPOSE which the corporation is organized is:		
	•	O-mi	
	pecialized Commercial Cleaning ng, Condominiums, Hotels, Car		Floor Care
		per Glearing, Flara Carrace	1 1001 Care
ADMICE DE	CITADDO		
ARTICLE IV The number of sha			
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRE	CTORS	
Name and 1 Address:		A d doc	
71001033.	Miami, FL 33144		
Name and T	Hanlulio Valladares V/P	Name and Title.	
Address:	itle:Julio Valladares, V/P	Address:	
riddi cas.	6U1 SW /1 AVE		
	Miami, FL 33144		
Name and T	itle:	Nome and Title	
Address:	ine.	Address	
			5. (
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		AFE 72
		able) of the registered agent is:	
Name:	rida street address (P.O. Box NOT accept Mariene Valladares		3 5
Address:	601 sw 71 ave		San John
	Miami, FI 33144		inc to here
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		
	Iress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Marlene Valladares		III III III III III III III III III II
Address:	601 SW 71 Ave	***************************************	> 01
	Miami, Fl 33144		
Having been name	ed as registered agent to accept service of	process for the phone stated comorn	tion at the place designated in
this certificate, I ar	n familiar with and accept the appointmen	t as registered agent and agree to act i	in this capacity
•			···· - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
			m 9-17
	Required Signature/Registered Age	<u>. </u>	<u>P2-8-/2</u> Date